4-H Fair Events/Shows:

Event | Day/Date

uick Guide

Time

Exhibit Hall:
EH Check-In

EH Judging
EH Set-Up

Exhibit Hall/Grand Champ. t-shirts / Senior awards (Show Barn)

EH Check-out

Livestock ID Days:
Market Beef / Dairy Beef

Breeding Heifer, Beef/Dairy Feeder, Dairy Female, Meat/Dairy Goat, Sheep, Rabbit

Livestock Check-In:
Market / Dairy Beef
Breeding Heifer
Beef/Dairy Feeder
Dairy Female
Dairy/Meat Goat
Sheep

Poultry

Rabbit
Swine
Weigh-in (see livestock sections for species-specific details)

Livestock Shows:
Poultry

Meat Goat

Dairy Female

Rabbit

Dairy Beef

Beef

Sheep

Swine

Dairy Goat

Large Master Showman
Small Animal Master Showman
Carcass

Chuck Wagon

Livestock Auction

Companion Animal Events

Dog Show

Cat Show

Horse/Pony Fair Show- Contesting

Horse/Pony Fair Show- Saddleseat/Gaited/ Western

Horse/Pony Fair Show- Hunter

Horse/Pony Fair Show: Mini 4-H Show
Other Events

Fashion Revue (Fairgrounds Ag Building)
Food Prep Demo (Extension Office)

7 =) PURDUE
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Tuesday, June 18, 2024
Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024
Saturday, June 29, 2024

Monday, March 4, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024

Friday, June 21, 2024
Friday, June 21, 2024
Friday, June 21, 2024
Friday, June 21, 2024
Friday, June 21, 2024
Friday, June 21, 2024
Friday, June 21, 2024

Friday, June 21, 2024
Friday, June 21, 2024
Friday, June 21, 2024

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Saturday, June 22, 2024
Sunday, June 23, 2024
Meonday, June 24, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024
Tuesday, June 25, 2024
Tuesday, June 25, 2024
Wednesday, June 26, 2024
Wednesday, June 26, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024
Saturday, June 22, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Sunday, September 29, 2024
Friday, July 19, 2024

Friday, July 19, 2024
Saturday, luly 20, 2024
Sunday, July 21, 2024

Sunday, July 21, 2024

Friday, June 28, 2024
Thursday, July 11, 2024

Extension - 4-H Youth
Development

7:00 pm-2:00 pm
9:00 am-NOON
1:00 pm- 5:00 pm

8:00 am-NOON
3:00 PM
9:00 am-NOON

4:00-7:00 pm
4:00-7:00 pm

9:00 am-2:00 pm
9:00 am-2:00 pm
9:00 am-9:00 pm
9:00 am-2:00 pm
9:00 am-2:00 pm
9:00 am-9:00 pm
9:00 am-7:00 pm
Weigh-in @ 7:00 pm
9:00 am-2:00 pm
9:00 am-2:00 pm
6:00 pm to 9:00 pm

9:00 AM (Meat Pen Show)
11:00 AM (All Other)
4:00 PM

2:00 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM {NOON)
5:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM (NOON)
5:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

Check-in: 4:00 PM
Warm-up: 4:30PM

Show: 6:00 PM
Check-in/Warm-Up: 8:00 AM
Show: 9:00 AM
Check-inf\Warm-Up: 8:00 AM
Show: 9:00 AM

After the Hunter Show

1:00 PM
6:00 PM



